[Mi.,7.2. bis Fr.,9.2.24]

Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06
Am Schwermer B 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07
Karlsstrafte D 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08
In der Dalheimer Wiese A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10
Sauerwiese A 6.11 6.41 711 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.1
Industriehafen Sid A 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H 447 517 547 | 632 | 7.02 | | | | |
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 448 518 548 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.18 7.33 7.48 8.03 8.18 8.33 8.48 9.18
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 450 520 550 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.20
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 451 521 551 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.37 7.52 8.07 8.22 8.37 852 9.22
Hindenburgplatz D 452 522 552 6.24 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.39 7.54 8.09 824 839 854 924
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 5.30 6.27 642 657 712 719 7.27 7.29 7.34 7.39 742 752 7.57 812 8.27 842 857 9.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 455 | 555 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.31 6.29 644 659 7.14 721 729 7.31 736 7.41 744 754 759 8.14 829 844 8.59 9.29
Universitatsmedizin A 5.8 6.32 6.47 7.02 717 7.24 732 7.34 7.39 7.44 7.47 7.57 8.02 8.17 8.32 847 9.02 9.32
Obere Zahlbacher StralRe A 5.34 6.33 648 7.03 7.18 7.25 7.33 7.35 7.40 7.45 748 7.58 8.03 8.18 8.33 848 9.03 9.33
An der Philippsschanze D 5.36 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.27 7.35 7.37 7.42 7.47 7.50 8.00 8.05 820 835 850 9.05 9.35
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 5.37 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.21 7.28 7.36 7.38 7.43 7.48 7.51 8.01 8.06 8.21 836 8.51 9.06 9.36
Jagerstrale B 5.38 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.22 7.29 7.37 7.39 7.44 7.49 752 8.02 807 8.22 837 852 9.07 9.37
Hechtsheimer Strale D 5.39 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.32 7.40 7.42 7.47 752 7.55 8.03 8.08 823 838 853 9.08 9.38
Bodelschwinghstrate B 5.40 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.24 7.33 7.41 743 7.48 7.53 7.56 8.04 8.09 8.24 8.39 854 9.09 9.39
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 5.41 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.25 7.34 7.42 744 7.49 754 7.57 8.05 810 825 840 855 9.10 9.40
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 5.42 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.35 7.43 7.45 7.50 7.55 7.58 8.06 8.11 8.26 8.41 856 9.11 9.41
Heiligkreuzweg C/Léhr Autom. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 8.57 ‘ ‘
Heiligkreuzweg B/Lohr Autom. 543 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.27 7.36 7.44 7.59 8.12 8.27 8.42 9.12 9.42
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe A

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B

Weisenauer Weg C 5.44 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.38 7.46 8.01 8.14 8.29 8.44 9.14 9.44
Frankenhohe B 6.46 7.16 7.48 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B 6.47 717 7.49 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B 6.49 7.19 7.51 8.19 8.49 9.19 949
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B 6.50 7.20 7.52 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50
Am Bornberg B 6.51 7.21 7.53 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.51
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 6.53 7.23 7.55 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.53
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 6.55 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.55
Neuweg A 6.56 7.26 7.59 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56
Risselsheimer Allee B 6.57 7.27 8.00 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57
Am Lemmchen A 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06
Am Schwermer B 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07
Karlsstrate D 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08
In der Dalheimer Wiese A 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10
Sauerwiese A 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.4114.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11
Industriehafen Sid A 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.4312.1312.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.1512.45 13.15 13.4514.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16

Straenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Strale A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C

9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.18 14.33 14.48 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18
9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.20 14.35 14.50 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20
9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.22 14.37 14.52 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.24 14.39 14.54 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24

9.57 10‘.27 1%57 11‘.27 11‘.57 12X27 12‘.57 13‘.12 13f7 13i42 13‘.57 14X27 14i42 14‘.57 15‘.12 15X27 15‘.42 15‘.57 1%12 16‘.27

9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.14 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.29 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29
10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.17 13.32 13.47 14.02 14.32 14.47 15.02 15.17 15.32 15.47 16.02 16.17 16.32
10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.18 13.33 13.48 14.03 14.33 14.48 15.03 15.18 15.33 15.48 16.03 16.18 16.33
10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.20 13.35 13.50 14.05 14.35 14.50 15.05 15.20 15.35 15.50 16.05 16.20 16.35
10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.21 13.36 13.51 14.06 14.36 14.51 15.06 15.21 15.36 15.51 16.06 16.21 16.36
10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.22 13.37 13.52 14.07 14.37 14.52 15.07 15.22 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37
10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.23 13.38 13.53 14.08 14.38 14.53 15.08 15.23 15.38 15.53 16.08 16.23 16.38
10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.24 13.39 13.54 14.09 14.39 14.54 15.09 15.24 15.39 15.54 16.09 16.24 16.39
10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.25 13.40 13.55 14.10 14.40 14.55 15.10 15.25 15.40 15.55 16.10 16.25 16.40
10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13,26 13.41 13.56 14.11 14.41 14.56 15.11 15.26 15.41 15.56 16.11 16.26 16.41

| | 1242 | o342 | [ [ [ | [ | [ [ | | | |
10.1210.42 11.12 11.42 \ 12.42 \ 13.27 13.42 13.57 14.12 14.42 14.57 15.12 15.27 15.42 15.57 16.12 16.27 16.42
12.14 13.14
12.16 13.16
12.18 13.18
12.20 13.20

10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.21 12.44 13.21 13.29 13.44 13.59 14.14 14.44 14.59 15.14 15.29 15.44 15.59 16.14 16.29 16.44

Frankenhdhe B 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.23 12.46 13.23 13.31 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.24 12.47 13.24 13.32 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B 10.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.26 12.49 13.26 13.34 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49
Erich-Koch-Hohenweg B 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.27 12.50 13.27 13.35 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50
Am Bornberg B 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.28 12.51 13.28 13.36 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.30 12.53 13.30 13.38 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.32 12.55 13.32 13.40 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
Neuweg A 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.33 12.56 13.33 13.41 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56
Risselsheimer Allee B 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.34 12.57 13.34 13.42 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57
Verkehrshinweis Fs Fs

Am Lemmchen A 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04

Am Schwermer B 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05

Karlsstrale D 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06

In der Dalheimer Wiese A 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07

Sauerwiese A 16.4117.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08

Industriehafen Sud A 16.4317.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10

Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 16.4517.1517.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12

StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13

Strakenbahnamt/LBBW H | | | | | | | | | | | | 22442314

Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15

Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A |16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17

Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18

Hindenburgplatz D 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19

Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

Lessingstralle A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | | | | | | 20.2220.5221.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22

Hauptbahnhof West B 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59

Universitatsmedizin A 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02

Obere Zahlbacher Stralle A 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03

An der Philippsschanze D 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05

Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06

Jagerstralle B 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07

Hechtsheimer StralRe D 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08

Bodelschwinghstrale B 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09

Martin-Luther-StraRe B 17.1017.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10

Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 17.1117.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11

Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom. \ \ \ \ \ \

Heiligkreuzweg B/Léhr Autom. 17.1217.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B

Weisenauer Weg C 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14

Frankenhéhe B 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16

Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17

Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B 17.1917.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19

Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20

Am Bornberg B 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23

Ernst-Reuter-Stralle B 17.2517.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25

Neuweg A 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26

Risselsheimer Allee B 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27

Fs Fahrt Donnerstag und Freitag
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Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.04 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.09
Am Schwermer B 6.35 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.10
Karlsstrale D 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.11
In der Dalheimer Wiese A 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.13
Sauerwiese A 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.14
Industriehafen Std A 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.4311.1311.4312.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.16
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 6.42 712 7.42 8.12 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.18
StraBenbahnamt/LBBW C 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.19
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H 6.19 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 6.20 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 6.22 6.47 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 6.23 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.52 9.22 9.5210.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Hindenburgplatz D 6.24 6.49 7.19 7.49 8.19 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Bismarckplatz A 14.22
Goethestralle A 14.23
LessingstraRe A 14.25
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 5.30 6.40 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.12 14.27
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof | 627 | 652 722 752 822 | | | | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.31 6.41 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.14 14.29
Universitatsmedizin A 5.33 6.43 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.17 14.32
Obere Zahlbacher Stralle A 5.34 6.44 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.18 14.33
An der Philippsschanze D 5.36 6.46 9.05 9.3510.0510.35 11.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05 14.20 14.35
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 5.37 6.47 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.21 14.36
Jagerstralte B 5.38 6.48 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.22 14.37
Hechtsheimer Stralke D 5.39 6.49 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.23 14.38
Bodelschwinghstrale B 5.40 6.50 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09 14.24 14.39
Martin-Luther-Strale B 5.41 6.51 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.25 14.40
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 5.42 6.52 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11 14.26 14.41
Heiligkreuzweg C/LShr Autom. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Heiligkreuzweg B/L&hr Autom. 5.43 6.53 9.12 9.4210.1210.4211.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.27 14.42
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe A

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B

Weisenauer Weg C 5.44 6.54 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 1214 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.29 14.44
Frankenhéhe B 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46
Mathias-Kerz-Stralte B 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47
Hofgut Laubenheimer Héhe B 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50
Am Bornberg B 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55
Neuweg A 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56
Risselsheimer Allee B 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B
Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B

14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
14.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
| | | | | | 224423142344 0.14

14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52
14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53
14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55
14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27

14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37
15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38
15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39
15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40
15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41

15.1215.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42

15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46
15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47
15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50
15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51
15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53
15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55
15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57

17.18 17.48 18.18 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.15
17.20 17.50 18.20 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17 23.47 0.17
17.22 17.52 18.22 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18
17.24 17.54 18.24 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19 23.49 0.19

18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Strafte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Strale A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhohe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B
Neuweg A

Ruisselsheimer Allee B

0.45
0.46
0.48
0.49
0.50

0.53

1.15
1.16
1.18
1.19
1.20

1.23

1.45
1.46
1.48
1.49
1.50

1.53
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Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

Karlsstrale D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
BodelschwinghstralRe B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/Léhr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Strale A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B
Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B

8.08
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.13

530 6.30 7.30
| | | 816
531 6.31 7.31
5.33 6.33 7.33
5.34 6.34 7.34
5.36 6.36 7.36
5.37 6.37 7.37
5.38 6.38 7.38
5.39 6.39 7.39
5.40 6.40 7.40
541 641 7.41
542 642 7.42

543 6.43 7.43

544 6.44 7.44

8.44
8.45
8.47
8.48
8.49

8.52

9.14
9.15
9.17
9.18
9.19

9.22

9.4410.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14
9.4510.1510.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17
9.48 10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18
9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19

9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B
Neuweg A

Risselsheimer Allee B

16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.46 22.16 22.46 23.16
16.4517.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.47 22.17 22.47 23.17
16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.19
16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.20
16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.21

16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.54 22.24 22.54 23.24
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Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B
Karlsstrale D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A
Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A

6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.36 13.09 13.39
6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.37 13.10 13.40
6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 841 9.11 9.4110.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.38 13.11 13.41
6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.43 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.40 13.13 13.43
6.11 641 711 741 811 844 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.41 13.14 13.44
6.13 643 7.13 7.43 8.13 846 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.43 13.16 13.46
6.15 645 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.45 13.18 13.48
6.16 646 7.16 7.46 8.16 849 9.19 9.4910.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.46 13.19 13.49

447 517 547 | | | | |

448 518 548 6.18 6.33 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18

450 520 550 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20

451 521 551 622 6.37 652 7.22 7.52 822

452 522 552 624 6.39 654 7.24 754 824

852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.49 13.22 13.52

Goethestralle A 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.50 13.23 13.53
Lessingstrale A 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.52 13.25 13.55
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 5.30 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.54 13.27 13.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 455 | 555 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.31 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.56 13.29 13.59
Universitatsmedizin A 5.8 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 12.59 13.32 14.02
Obere Zahlbacher Stralle A 5.34 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.00 13.33 14.03
An der Philippsschanze D 5.36 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.02 13.35 14.05
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 5.37 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.03 13.36 14.06
Jagerstralte B 5.38 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.04 13.37 14.07
Hechtsheimer Stralke D 5.39 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.05 13.38 14.08
Bodelschwinghstrale B 5.40 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.39 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.06 13.39 14.09
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 5.41 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.07 13.40 14.10
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 5.42 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.08 13.41 14.11
Heiligkreuzweg C/LShr Autom. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Heiligkreuzweg B/L&hr Autom. 5.43 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.42 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 12.12 12.42 13.09 13.42 14.12
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe A

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B

Weisenauer Weg C 5.44 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.44 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.11 13.44 14.14
Frankenhéhe B 6.46 716 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.13 13.46 14.16
Mathias-Kerz-Stralte B 6.47 717 7.47 817 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.14 13.47 14.17
Hofgut Laubenheimer Héhe B 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.4911.1911.4912.19 12.49 13.16 13.49 14.19
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.17 13.50 14.20
Am Bornberg B 6.51 721 751 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.18 13.51 14.21
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.20 13.53 14.23
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.22 13.55 14.25
Neuweg A 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.23 13.56 14.26
Risselsheimer Allee B 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.24 13.57 14.27

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B

14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13
| | | | | | | 224523.15
18.48 19.18 19.48 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15 22.46 23.16
18.50 19.20 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17 22.48 23.18
18.52 19.22 19.52 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18 22.49 23.19
18.54 19.24 19.54 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.50 23.20
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23
14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
| | | | | | | | | | | 20.2220.5221.22 21.52 22.22 22.53 23.23
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
14.4115.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11

14.4215.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Ernst-Reuter-Strake B 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Neuweg A 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Risselsheimer Allee B 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
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Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36
Am Schwermer B 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 837 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37
Karlsstrafte D 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38
In der Dalheimer Wiese A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40
Sauerwiese A 6.11 641 711 7.41 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41
Industriehafen Sid A 6.13 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.13 10.43 11.13 11.43 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.15 12.45 13.15 13.45
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H 447 517 547 | 632 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 448 518 548 6.18 6.33 648 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.1810.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 450 520 550 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 451 521 551 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 852 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52
Hindenburgplatz D 452 522 552 6.24 6.39 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 854 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 5.30 6.27 642 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 857 9.27 9.5710.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 455 | 555 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.31 6.29 644 659 7.29 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59
Universitatsmedizin A 5.8 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.0210.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02
Obere Zahlbacher StralRe A 5.34 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.0310.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03
An der Philippsschanze D 5.36 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05 13.35 14.05
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 5.37 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06
Jagerstrale B 5.38 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07
Hechtsheimer Stralke D 5.39 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.40 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.3810.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08 13.38 14.08
Bodelschwinghstrate B 5.40 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.41 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09 13.39 14.09
Martin-Luther-StraRe B 5.41 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.42 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 5.42 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.43 8.11 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.41 11.11 11.41 12.11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.11
Heiligkreuzweg C/LShr Autom. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Heiligkreuzweg B/Lohr Autom. 543 6.42 6.57 7.12 7.44 812 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.1211.4212.12 12.42 13.12 13.42 14.12
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B

Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe A

Scheck-In-Center B

Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B

Weisenauer Weg C 5.44 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.46 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14
Frankenhéhe B 6.46 7.16 7.48 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46 13.16 13.46 14.16
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B 6.47 717 7.49 8.17 847 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.17
Hofgut Laubenheimer Hohe B 6.49 719 7.51 819 849 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19
Erich-Koch-Hohenweg B 6.50 7.20 7.52 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20
Am Bornberg B 6.51 7.21 7.53 821 851 9.21 9.5110.2110.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 6.53 7.23 7.55 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.2310.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 6.55 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.2510.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25
Neuweg A 6.56 7.26 7.59 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26
Risselsheimer Allee B 6.57 7.27 8.00 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B

14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
14.1514.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
14.16 14‘.46 15i16 15‘.46 16‘.16 16i46 17‘.16 17‘.46 18i16 18‘.46 19‘.16 19i46 20i13 20‘.43 21‘.13 2”43 22‘.13
14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19

14.27 14‘.57 15X27 15‘.57 16‘.27 1%57 17‘.27 17‘.57 18X27 18X57 19‘.27 19X57
14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11

14.4215.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22

14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Ernst-Reuter-Strake B 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Neuweg A 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Risselsheimer Allee B 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
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Momb./Am Lemmchen > Laubenh./Riisselsh. Allee

Am Lemmchen A 6.06 6.36 7.06 7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36
Am Schwermer B 6.07 6.37 7.07 7.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37
Karlsstrale D 6.08 6.38 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38
In der Dalheimer Wiese A 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.4010.1010.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
Sauerwiese A 6.11 6.41 711 741 811 841 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.1111.4112.11 12.41
Industriehafen Sud A 6.13 6.43 713 7.43 8.13 8.43 9.13 9.4310.1310.43 11.1311.43 12.13 12.43
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A 6.15 6.45 715 7.45 8.15 8.45 9.15 9.4510.1510.4511.1511.4512.1512.45
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C 6.16 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.16 12.46
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H 447 517 547 | 632 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A 448 5.18 548 6.18 6.33 6.48 718 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.18 9.4810.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A 450 520 5.50 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B 451 521 551 6.22 6.37 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 9.22 9.5210.2210.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52
Hindenburgplatz D 452 522 552 6.24 6.39 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54 9.24 9.5410.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54
Bismarckplatz A

Goethestralle A

LessingstraRe A

Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G 5.30 6.27 6.42 6.57 7.19 7.27 7.35 7.57 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof 455 | 555 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hauptbahnhof West B 5.31 6.29 6.44 659 7.21 7.29 7.37 7.59 8.29 859 9.29 9.5910.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59
Universitatsmedizin A 5.33 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.24 7.32 7.40 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.3210.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02
Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A 5.34 6.33 6.48 7.03 7.25 7.33 7.41 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.3310.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03
An der Philippsschanze D 5.36 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.27 7.35 7.43 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.3510.0510.3511.05 11.35 12.05 12.35 13.05
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D 5.37 6.36 6.51 7.06 7.28 7.36 7.44 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06
Jagerstralle B 5.38 6.37 6.52 7.07 7.29 7.37 7.45 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.3710.07 10.37 11.07 11.37 12.07 12.37 13.07
Hechtsheimer Strake D 5.39 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.32 7.40 7.46 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08
BodelschwinghstralRe B 5.40 6.39 6.54 7.09 7.33 7.41 7.47 8.09 8.39 9.09 9.3910.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12.39 13.09
Martin-Luther-Strafle B 5.41 6.40 6.55 7.10 7.34 7.42 7.48 8.10 840 9.10 9.4010.1010.4011.10 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 5.42 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.35 7.43 7.49 811 8.41 9.11 9.4110.1110.4111.11 11.4112.11 12.41 13.11
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1212 | 1312
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom. 5.43 6.42 6.57 712 7.36 7.44 8.12 8.42 9.12 9.4210.1210.42 11.12 11.42 ‘ 12.42 ‘
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B 12.14 13.14
Friedrich-Ebert-Strale A 12.16 13.16
Scheck-In-Center B 12.18 13.18
Bauhaus/Am GroRberg B 12.20 13.20
Weisenauer Weg C 5.44 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.38 7.46 8.14 8.44 9.14 9.4410.1410.44 11.14 11.44 12.21 12.44 13.21
Frankenhdhe B 6.46 7.16 7.48 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.16 11.46 12.23 12.46 13.23
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B 6.47 717 7.49 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.4710.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.24 12.47 13.24
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B 6.49 719 7.51 8.19 8.49 9.19 9.4910.1910.49 11.19 11.49 12.26 12.49 13.26
Erich-Koch-Hohenweg B 6.50 7.20 7.52 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.5010.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.27 12.50 13.27
Am Bornberg B 6.51 7.21 7.53 8.21 8.51 9.21 9.5110.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.28 12.51 13.28
Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 6.53 7.23 7.55 8.23 8.53 9.23 9.5310.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.30 12.53 13.30
Ernst-Reuter-Stralte B 6.55 7.25 7.57 8.25 8.55 9.25 9.5510.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.32 12.55 13.32
Neuweg A 6.56 7.26 7.59 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.33 12.56 13.33
Risselsheimer Allee B 6.57 7.27 8.00 8.27 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.34 12.57 13.34

Am Lemmchen A

Am Schwermer B

KarlsstralRe D

In der Dalheimer Wiese A
Sauerwiese A

Industriehafen Sud A
Nordbf./Werner & Mertz A
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW C
StraRenbahnamt/LBBW H
Mainstr./Bewegungsz. A
Feldbergplatz/Mainzer Stadtw. A
Kaisertor/Stadtbibliothek B
Hindenburgplatz D
Bismarckplatz A
Goethestralle A
LessingstraRe A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof G
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof West B
Universitatsmedizin A

Obere Zahlbacher Stralte A
An der Philippsschanze D
Marienhaus-Klinikum Mainz D
Jagerstralle B

Hechtsheimer Strae D
Bodelschwinghstralle B
Martin-Luther-StralRe B
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B
Heiligkreuzweg C/L&hr Autom.
Heiligkreuzweg B/L6hr Autom.
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. B
Friedrich-Ebert-Stralle A
Scheck-In-Center B
Bauhaus/Am GroR3berg B
Weisenauer Weg C
Frankenhdhe B
Mathias-Kerz-Stralle B
Hofgut Laubenheimer H6he B
Erich-Koch-Héhenweg B

Am Bornberg B

13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04
13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.35 22.05
13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.36 22.06
13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.37 22.07
13.11 13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.38 22.08
13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.10
13.1513.45 14.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42 22.12
13.16 13‘.46 14i16 14‘.46 15‘.16 15i46 16‘.16 16‘.46 17i16 17‘.46 18‘.16 18i46 19i16 19‘.46 20‘.132%43 21‘.13 21.4322.13
13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15
13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.17 20.47 21.17 21.47 22.17
13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.18 20.48 21.18 21.48 22.18
13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19

13.27 13‘.57 14f7 14‘.57 15‘.27 15X57 16‘.27 16‘.57 1?27 1757 18‘.27 18X57 19X27 19‘.57
13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02
13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03
13.35 14.05 14.35 15.05 15.35 16.05 16.35 17.05 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.37 16.07 16.37 17.07 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07 19.37 20.07
13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39 20.09
13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
13.41 14.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17,11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11

13.4214.1214.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17,12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12

20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.22

13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16
13.47 14.17 14.47 1517 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21

Laubenheim/Bahnhof C 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23
Ernst-Reuter-Strake B 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Neuweg A 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Risselsheimer Allee B 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
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